
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to Prep{ue IV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i e., advice lo credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duPlicate

documents, Eway bills, test rePorts, etc.4 ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc.' and iastead include in Amount

Datc l-ot-zz Prepared by <.1*y9J \Serial 
no

12d1 1
Supplier name

t-,r. /\^ /\^J1 + <^lr--x Li HO inward no.

Firm./Compauy
11Pt1 I Lr

Project HO received date

POi WO datc
r ? -p-12 PO/WO No q5l3L Scan ID

Sl no Biil no. Biil date Bill amount Original attached

I ,?-8?{ J ] -rL-LL tf t-ts( /r cYes o No

n Yis NoD

3 cYes r No

.1 cYes tr No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
15.14<4 /-

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill tr Steel report D RMC pour repon I Solid block report o lation report

MRN
nos t te 5-vl

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

oYes o No

Amou$ B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Anrount C Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: tt-qf{ //-
AmountE-PO/W0value

I 9- Ll rl //-
Amount F Difference (A - E):

rdaes o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO

1- ol- 23Payment - due ddte

{:,^^-l I )JRemarks:

Accounts
Manager

Purchase
Manager

MD AccountantPurchase OfficerApproved by

\) 0ta.,Name

nAPl,PFT''Sign

30 2 JAN 7fl7Date

Abbl Upto 20k Above 20kAb&FUok : l00kupto 20kApproval limit

B. 5. This rcport must rcach HO within onc working day of approval by purchasc officcrlpurchasc marragcr.

Quantiry received as per PO,/I O

pafes a No - wait for balance material o Other

c



Customer Details Invoic€ No

lnvoice Datc

271t96

27 -12-2022

PO No 95 t32

PO Date. 17-t2-2022

Loc Req No

HSN/SAC Qt) Rate Gross

202200 - CHEM-Chemical - CC Bondiag 2,834. t0 lti 5 t0.14

TAX INVOIC E

Summit Sales LLP 0HGil{Ar tNvotcE
#54-18'll3 & 4,llFloor. Soham Maosioo, M.G.Ro&4 Secuderabad - 500003

. Em8!l: purchas(@modipmperties. cam

supprilt/cusrorncr/rrBnsponq-cop.v p,{n{:ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI:36ACQFS2044CIZ7 I of I

Modi Realiry Mallapu LLP

Sy No, I 9. Mallapur. Hyderaba( Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

Rcq ID 825 36

GSTJN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFM I459R
Rcq Date t6-12-2022

208491

Description of Coods TaxTo Tax Amt

660200 - CHEM-Chemical - Tiles Adhesive-Roff- 703 7,030.00 l8 1.265.40

474600 - CHEM-Chemical - Araldite- - 450grns - 391?4000

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Five and Paise Seventy Six Only

630 1.890.00 Iu 340.20

for Summit Sales

5 I 5i00 - CHEM-Chemicai - Jantha

4 I I 900 - CHEM-Chemical - Tile grout c€ment iJ8245090 20 50 1.008.00 t8 t81.44

1

8

9

l0

II

l3

I5

2.357.6613.098 l0Total Taxable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

15,455.76Total Inroice Amount1,178.83I,178.83

Subject to Hyderabad Juridicron
,'lulhorised signalory

P

I

I I

38245090 I
- ]

38245090 I 2I 1417.0'
------------.t_
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-T
t+

---T-_]
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Purchase Order
l-adec) io{ ? t7-t)-)o)) a s\-17 PM

From Company : l,lodi Reality l{allapur LLP
5-4-18713&3,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

' G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Supplier Details

u!uililililflll
13.12.22 3:51;57

_l

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1873&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrI{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

I 040-66335551 9618244433

Doc No 95132 lzoersr
Doc Date t7-12-2022I

Xind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

202200 - CHEM-Chemical - CC Bonding Agent--RBR Roff -
5 Ltrs - Ltrs

474600 - CHEM-Chemical - Araldite-- - 4509ms - Nos

Quote No

quoG Date

lnit

SupplyType Supply

Rate Disr% GST Amount
703.00 0.00 18.00 16,590.80

630.00 5,947.20

84.00 0.00 594.72

1,189.44

9.0 0 I,27 4.40

16-12-2022

L

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

8.360.60

4 515300 - CHEM-chemical - lantha Paste-Epoxy--Bharat
Polymers-4009ms-Nos

5 717300 - TOOL-Tools - Plastic Gampa -- - 425mm = Nos

352000 - PAIN-Paints - Red Oxide--Asian - 1Kg - bags

411900 - CHEM-Chemical - Tile grout cement
based-white-MYK - 1Kg - Kgs

I625100 - CHEM-Chemlcal - Tile grout cement
based-Sllk-l'lYK - 1Kg - Kgs

9 368900 - GENE-General Items - Sponqes-- - 12pack - Nos

00

00

00

00

00

8

6

6

4

r26.00

0084

50.40

4050

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

81

1

892

396

08

4a6

I 1,189.4418.0020

20.00

00120

00

00

8

8

1

1

I
Total Order Value , . ,

Ru : Thirty Six Thousand Four H undred Thi rty Five and Paise Sixteen Onl

Terms and nditions:-

Specitication /

P4ment Terms

Tax

Delivery Date

tlelivery Loc.tion

All items shallbe of- brand/company irc Bi[ no

After delivery and production of bill

lncluded in the above Prices

With in a day

Ove. Bridge

Phone. Contact Seqrnty 

-. 

8309938133

Penality For DehY Nil

rot Xot , RG,rd, n hPur UP

ALrthorlsed Sl9natorY

v.

FAff t r.i_ r. Ity t,L-iAlIS

;,.i Dt ,'t msunt

Gulmohar Residency

Suv€ry No 19, Mal@l.r, lNqabsd NExt to NFC

t---.-.

Ac.epted th€ above T€rms and Condltlons

For Sl,rtrtra S.Es aaP

\S "/ oat : JJ-

ft.m eme aty
iloeozoo - cnma-ctrenricat - lites eattesive-noff - 25Kss-- l 20J0
laus

L

5.00 L,4L7.05

36,43s.16

\

Lo ,ql qrr)

Name :



Pase(s) 2 Of 2

Tran!portalion

*:-n ,
Advance Paki

Other Tems

Co.nple{i Date

[{ersu]ment
S€qrrity

Rernarl(s

Purchase Order
t7 tZ 2o2Z 3:55:17 PM

Nit

One year on doors, 5 years on mortbe lock, one year on other hard\Mare items.

Nil

Original/ Ofii(. Copy / Purcha3e Di!-Copy

We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specificatiorE.Above order for Dblock 1st to 6th floor
fire safety granite fixjng pueose.
Nil

Nil

Nit

Original invoice +copy of proot ot delivery is required to process invoicr for paymer{ . Do not send original invoice to
site.Original invoice must be snet to HO office or purctase site orfice Proot of delivery /DC can be s€nt by email.

Fot tt,odl R.5f,, ,l,.tbcut LLP

Authorised SigaatorY

A(ccpted the .bove Teins And Condltlons

For Sa,/r/,,ta Sar.5 LL?
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Sup[er\)t-usrontr i TranrFfi.r - (i,t 1

CurtorEr l}r.fu
Modi Rcrlir)' Moll.pur LLP

SI No. 19. M![.pur, H].&6bad, Nc\r ro

i 11 
1900 - gHEM:ClEo]cll -]ilc Crot r c.lrnr blscd-Mirc.M

6

DEI,IV ERY CHA I-I,AN

Summit Sales LLP
,5-t-lt7/l &.1. ll FkEr. Sohrl|l Monsion. M c Rood. Sccundcrobld - S(,{,r}lt3

Erllarl purchaso.lnrodtpElxruqs.conr

GSTIN/LINl: 36ACQFS204.|C I Z?
DC No

DC Dolc

NFC Railway Orcr Bridge50o076 PONo

PO Dot.

R.4 tD

R.q Dolc
' Lc Rca No

27775

27 -t2-2022

95 82
t1-12-2022.

82536

t6-t2-2022

20M93

HSN/SAC

382{6090

t ,,l I l?-ll lr,ll

l0
Qt)

(ls]'lN i 36AAEFMl459R IZP

Dcscrrpuon of Goods

I 660200 . CHEM-Ch.rnicd - Tites Adbcsivc-Rof- 25Kgs - Bog

I 202:00 - CHEM{hrtr&d - CC 8rxdio8 Agctrr--RBR potT- 5Lrrs - Lrrs

i 474600 - CHEM-ChG. crl- AraldiE-- - 450gos - N6
+ 5l J300 . CHEM4h.oical - Jratf,a pasrc.Epos-v-Bharat Polvncrs-400gms-Nos

YK- lKg-Kgs

I
3{1246090

39174000

340590l0

3E245090

3

4

20

8

li,

I2

l3

i+

l5

l7

IE

l9

2U

2t

2:

23

26

2t
29

3r)

ti,lv '/riRD
I,]ODI F.EALI Y tllAtt^PUR LtP

t,rT r ,)/f l>
t Dv

,1,6 frll I Dr.

for Summit Srla LL

rJ51+1
c-

0t., 'l rf{ N0

t-

Sub.lcct ro Hldcrabod Jurisdrction

"^,Yld6y-.'-
Stqn

..luthonk,l gn b4.

I
I

n


